Fan kit TT 06 HP, TT 07, TT 07 HP DC
Order Number: ILLELE0240A_
Order Number Description Current Protection
ILLELE0240A1 Fan kit TT 06 HP 12V DC 7,4 A IP 68
ILLELE0240A2 Fan kit TT 06 HP 24V DC 3,7 A IP 68
ILLELE0240A3 Fan kit TT 07 12V DC 10,4 A IP 68
ILLELE0240A4 Fan kit TT 07 24V DC 5,2 A IP 68
ILLELE0240O5 Fan kit TT 07 HP 12V DC 16,2 A IP 68
ILLELE0240O6 Fan kit TT 07 HP 24V DC 8,1 A IP 68
composed of:
- Fan blade
- Motor
- Fan shroud incl. Protection guard
- Fastening
- Counter connector
DRAWING:
ASA Hydraulik http://www.asahydraulik.com/printcontent.php?table=zubehoer&idToPri...
1 od 1 14.2.2018 16:37